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PARTICIPANTS

Name Address Telephone, Fax, Email

Nabir | Al-Najjar Andersen 532 TEL:
Kellogg School of Management
2001 Sheridan Rd
Evanston, IL 60208 FAX:
USA

EMAIL: al-najjar@nwu.edu

Luca Anderlini Georgetown University TEL: 00 1 202 687 6361
Department of Economics
Georgetown University

37" and O Streets FAX: 00 1 202 687 6102

Washington DC

20057

USA EMAIL: LA2@georgetown.edu
Pierpaulo Battigalli IGIER TEL: 00 39 2 5836 3061

Via Salasco 5

20136 Milan

ITALY FAX: 00 39 2 5836 3332

EMAIL: pierpaolo.battigalli@uni-bocconi.it




Ted Bergstrom

Economics Dept
University of Wisconsin
Madison WI 53706
USA

TEL:

FAX:

EMAIL:

Kenneth Binmore

University College London
Gower Street

LONDON

WC1E 6BT

UK

TEL: 00 44 20 73807804

FAX:

EMAIL: uctpa97@ucl.ac.uk

Angeles de Frutos Casado

Nuffield College
New road
Oxford

OX1 INF

UK

TEL: 00 44 1865 278 502

FAX: 00 44 1865 278 621

EMAIL: maria-
angeles.defrutos@nuf.ox.ac.uk

Winand Emons

Volkswirtschaftliches Institut
Abteilung Fuer Wirtschaftstheorie VWI
Universitat Bern

Gesellschaftsstr. 49

CH-3012 Bern

SWITZERLAND

TEL: 00 41 31 631 3922

FAX: 00 41 31 631 3992

EMAIL: winand.emons@vwi.unibe.ch

Erik Eyster

Nuffield College
University of Oxford
New Road
OXFORD

OX1 INF

UK

TEL: 00 44 1865 278 673

FAX: 00 44 1865 278 621

EMAIL: erik.eyster@nuffield.ox.ac.uk

Antoine Faure-Grimaud

Institute of Management
London School of Economics
Houghton Street

Aldwych

LONDON

WC2A 2AE

UK

TEL: 00 44 20 7955 6041

FAX: 00 44 20 7955 6887

EMAIL: a.faure-grimaud@lse.ac.uk




Leonardo Felli

Department of Economics
London School of Economics
Houghton Street

LONDON

WC2A 2AE

UK

TEL: 00 44 20 7955 7525

FAX: 00 44 20 7831 1840

EMAIL: Ifelli@econ.lse.ac.uk

Jacob K. Goeree

University of Amsterdam
Roetersstraat 11

1018 WB Amsterdam
THE NETHERLANDS

TEL: 00 31 20 525 4109

FAX: 00 31 20 525 5283

EMAIL: jkg@fee.uva.nl

Olivier Gossner

THEMA,
8 Rue Bayet
75013 Paris
FRANCE

TEL: 00 33 1 53 79 26 38

FAX: 003315379 26 38

EMAIL: olivier.gossner@u-paris10.fr

Christian Groh

Economic Theory 2
University of Bonn
Konrad-Adenauerallee 24-42
53113 Bonn

GERMANY

TEL: 00 49 228 739 241

FAX:

EMAIL: groh@wiwi.uni-bonn.de

Christopher J Harris

University of Cambridge
Faculty of Economics
Autin Robinson Building
Sidgwick Avenue
Cambridge

CB3 9DD

UK

TEL: 00 44 1223 335737

FAX: 00 44 1223 335475

EMAIL: cjh22@cus.cam.ac.uk

Heidrun C Hoppe

I

Dept of Economics
University of Bonn
Lennéstr 37

53113 Bonn
GERMANY

TEL: 00 49 228 737 942

FAX: 00 49 228 737 940

EMAIL: hoppe@wiwi.uni-bonn.de




Elisabetta lotta

Department of Economics and Finance
Brunel University

TEL: 00 44 1895 203 161

Uxbridge

Middlesex FAX:

UB8 3PH

UK

EMAIL: Elisabetta.lossa@brunel.ac.uk

Philippe Jehiel CERAS TEL: 00 33 1 4313 6386

48 Bd Jourdan

75014 Paris

FRANCE FAX: 00 33 14313 6382

EMAIL: jehiel@enpc.fr

Thomas Kittsteiner

Nuffield College
New Road
Oxford

OX1 INF

UK

TEL: 00 44 1865 278 500

FAX: 00 44 1865 278 621

EMAIL: thomas.kittsteiner@nuf.ox.ac.uk

Christoph Alexander Kuzmics

University of Cambridge
Faculty of Economics and Politics
Sidgwick Avenue

TEL: 00 44 1223 561 731

Cambridge FAX:
CB3 9BB
UK
EMAIL: cak26@econ.cam.ac.uk
Yvan Lengwiler WWZ 102 TEL: 00 41 61 267 3369

Universitat Basel
Petersgraben 51

4003 Basel FAX: 00 41 61 267 1236
SWITZERLAND
EMAIL: yvan.lengwiler@unibas.ch
Eliot Maenner 5B.336 TEL: 00 44 1206 87 3414

University of Essex
Wivenhoe Park
Colchester

C0O4 3SQ

UK

FAX:

EMAIL: emaenner@essex.ac.uk




George J Mailath

Department of Economics
University of Pennsylvania
McNeil Building

3718 Locust Walk
Philadelphia PA 19104-6297
USA

TEL: 00 1 215 898 7908

FAX: 00 1 215 573 2057

EMAIL: gmailath@econ.sas.upenn.edu

Margaret A Meyer

Oxford University
Nuffield College
New Road

OX1 1INF Oxford
UK

TEL: 00 44 1865 278 570

FAX: 00 44 1865 278 621

EMAIL: margaret.meyer@nuf.ox.ac.uk

Moritz Meyer-ter-Vehn

Universitat Bonn
Lennestrasse 37
D-53113 Bonn
GERMANY

TEL: 00 49 228 73 9478

FAX: 00 49 228 73 7940

EMAIL: mmtv@stanford.edu

Manipushpak Mitra

Wirtschaftstheorie |
Universitat Bonn
Adenauerallee 24-26
D-53113 Bonn
GERMANY

TEL:

FAX:

EMAIL: m.mitra@wiwi.uni-bonn.de

Benny Moldovanu

Chair of Economic Theory I
University of Bonn
Lennestr. 37

53113 Bonn

GERMANY

TEL: 00 49 228 739 242

FAX: 00 49 228 73 7940

EMAIL: mold@wiwi.uni-bonn.de

Noam Nisan

Ross Building, Room 218

Institute of Computer Science

Hebrew University
Jerusalem
ISRAEL

TEL: 00 972 2 658 5730

FAX:

EMAIL: noam@cs.huji.ac.il




Georg No6ldeke

Institut fir Gesellschafts

und Wirtschaftswissenschaften

Universitat Bonn
Adenauerallee 24-42
53113 Bonn
GERMANY

TEL: 00 49 228 73 3926

FAX: 00 49 228 73 9493

EMAIL: georg.noldeke @wiwi.uni-bonn.de

Thomas Norman

Nuffield College
Oxford University
Oxford

OX1 INF

UK

TEL: 00 44 7799 622 717

FAX: 00 44 1865 278621

EMAIL: thomas.norman@nuf.ox.ac.uk

Motty Perry

Don Patinkin Professor of Economics
The Hebrew University of Jerusalem

Jerusalem, 91904

TEL: 00 972 2 658 4135

ISRAEL FAX: 00 972 2 658 3681
EMAIL: motty@math.huji.ac.il
Andrea Prat STICERD TEL: 00 44 20 7955 6992
London School of Economics
London
WC2 2AE FAX: 00 44 20 7955 6951
UK

EMAIL: a.prat@I|se.ac.uk

Soenje Reiche

London School of Economics
Houghton Street

London

WC2A 2AE

UK

TEL: 00 44 20 7 955 6773

FAX:

EMAIL: reiche@econ.upenn.edu

Philip J. Reny

Professor of Economics
Department of Economics
University of Chicago
1126 E. 59th Street
Chicago, IL 60637

USA

TEL: 00 1 773 702 7587

FAX: 001 773 702 8490

EMAIL: p-reny@uchicago.edu




Arthur Robson

Department of Economics
University of Western Ontario
London, Ontario

CANADA N6A 5C2

TEL: 00 1 519 661 2111 ext85235

FAX: 00 1 519 661 3666

EMAIL: arobson@uwo.ca

Nicolas Sahuguet

ECARES

50 av. Fr. Roosevelt
CP 114, 1050 Brussels
BELGIUM

TEL: 00 32 2650 4471

FAX:

EMAIL: Nicolas.Sahuguet@ulb.ac.be

Larry Samuelson

Cournot Professor of Economics
University of Wisconsin-Madison
1180 Observatory Drive
Madison, Wisconsin 53706
USA

TEL: 00 1 608 263 7791

FAX: 00 1 608 263 3876

EMAIL: larrysam@ssc.wisc.edu

Janet Seabrook

Centre for Economic Policy Research
Harella House

90-98 Goswell Road

LONDON

EC1V 7RR

UK

TEL: 00 44 20 7878 2907

FAX: 00 44 20 7878 2999

EMAIL: jseabrook@cepr.org

Avner Shaked

Universitat Bonn
Wirtschaftstheorie Ill
Adenauerallee 24-26
D-53113 Bonn
GERMANY

TEL: 00 49 228 737 997

FAX: 00 49 228 737 900

EMAIL: shaked@glider.econ3.uni-
bonn.de

Desz6 Szalay

Université de Lausanne
HEC - DEEP

BFSH1

1015 Lausanne
SWITZERLAND

TEL: 00 41 21 692 3479

FAX: 00 41 21 692 3365

EMAIL: dezso.szalay@hec.unil.ch




Eva Tardos

Cornell University

Department of Computer Science

TEL: 00 1 607 0984

Ithaca
NY 14853 FAX: 00 1 607 255 4428
USA
EMAIL: eva@cs.cornell.edu
Timothy Van Zandt INSEAD TEL: 00 33 1 6072 4981

Boulevard de Constance
77305 Fontainebleau CEDEX
FRANCE

FAX: 00 33 1 6074 6192

EMAIL: tvz@econ.insead.edu

Please help us maintain the accuracy of our records by notifying us of errors in this information.



